

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24670/2025

Gopal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

None present

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

06/02/2026

None present for the petitioner.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

20-Sudheer/-